Limerick Area Post-Primary Schools

Common Application System 2018/19
Schedule of School Open Nights/Days

Parents/Guardians of prospective first year students for the academic year 2018/19 are kindly invited to attend
the Open Night/Day of the following schools, -

School Day Of Week Date Time
Ardscoil Mhuire (girls), Tuesday 19/09/2017 7.00pm
Corbally, Limerick.

Ardscoil Ris (boys), Monday 18/09/2017 7.30pm

North Circular Road, Limerick.

Castletroy College (co-ed),
Newtown, Castletroy, Co. Limerick

For information on 2018/19 first year admissions
please contact the school directly.

Colaiste Chiarain (co-ed), Croom, Co. Limerick. Tuesday 03/10/2017 7.00pm
Open Night Venue: South Court Hotel, Raheen

Colaiste Mhichil (boys), Tuesday 26/09/2017 7.00pm
Sexton Street, Limerick.

Colaiste Nano Nagle (girls), Thursday 28/09/2017 7.00pm
Sexton Street, Limerick.

Crescent College Comprehensive S.J. (co-ed), Wednesday 04/10/2017 7.00pm
Dooradoyle, Limerick.

Gaelcholaiste Luimnigh (co-ed, All Irish), Thursday 14/09/2017 7.00pm
Sir Harry’s Mall, Limerick.

Laurel Hill Colaiste F.C.J. (girls, All Irish), Saturday 07/10/2017 10.00am
South Circular Road, Limerick.

Laurel Hill Secondary School F.C.J. (girls), Thursday 21/09/2017 7.00pm
South Circular Road, Limerick.

Limerick Educate Together Secondary School

(co-ed), Castletroy, Co. Limerick. Thursday 05/10/2017 7.00pm
Open Night Venue: Castletroy Park Hotel, Castletroy

Mungret Community College (co-ed),

Mungret, Co. Limerick. Wednesday 11/10/2017 7.30pm
Open Night Venue: South Court Hotel, Raheen

St. Clement’s College (boys), Wednesday 27/09/2017 7.00pm
South Circular Road, Limerick.

St. Munchin’s College (boys), Wednesday 20/09/2017 7.30pm
Corbally, Limerick.

Salesian Secondary College (co-ed), Tuesday 19/09/2017 7.30pm
Pallaskenry, Co. Limerick.

Thomond Community College (co-ed),

Moylish Park, Limerick. Thursday 21/09/2017 7.00pm
Villiers Secondary School (co-ed, Fee Charging), Saturday 07/10/2017 11.00 am

North Circular Road, Limerick.




